M1 Star Countersink Gauges -  TM M1 Star Countersink Gauges  -  1
SOFTW
ARE
INTERFACE BOXES
FOR DATA  ACQUISITION
INDICATORS AND ELECTRONIC
DISPLAY UNITS
BENCH GAUGES

external
diameter
Order Code
Kit With Quick Digit
for cable transmission
Order Code
Kit With Quick Digit
for wireless transmission
100° 0,16” ÷ 1” 104° 33,5 mm PSACD00900 PSACD01000
100° 0,16” ÷ 0,36” 104° 25 mm PSACD00901 PSACD01001
100° 0,36” ÷ 0,56” 104° 25 mm PSACD00902 PSACD01002
100° 0,56” ÷ 0,76” 104° 27 mm PSACD00903 PSACD01003
100° 0,76” ÷ 1” 104° 33,5 mm PSACD00904 PSACD01004